
QUARTERLY GAMING MACHINE LICENCE STATISTICS         
2010-11 Qtr 4

 

As at:
Gaming Machine 
Licences Granted 

Live Gaming 
Machine Licences  

30 April 2011

476 464Hotels
69 59Clubs
40Special Circumstances

585 561

Entitlements 
Held

10369
1343
1188

12900

Live 
Machines

10268
1309
1150

12727

'Live' gaming machine licences and machines refers to venues and machines actually installed and operating 
in the market.

31 May 2011

476 464Hotels
69 59Clubs
40 38Special Circumstances

585 561

10373
1343
1184

12900

10268
1309
1150

12727

30 June 2011

476 464Hotels
69 59Clubs
40 38Special Circumstances

585 561

10373
1343
1184

12900

10267
1309
1150

12726

(incl. suspended licences)
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