

QUARTERLY GAMING MACHINE LICENCE STATISTICS 2010-11 Qtr 4

As at:	Gaming Machine Licences Granted (incl. suspended licences)	Entitlements Held	Live Gaming Machine Licences	Live Machines
30 April 2011				
Hotels Clubs Special Circumstances	476 69 _40	10369 1343 1188	464 59 38	10268 1309 1150
31 May 2011	585	12900	561	12727
Hotels Clubs Special Circumstances 30 June 2011	476 69 40	10373 1343 1184	464 59 38	10268 1309 1150
	585	12900	561	12727
Hotels Clubs Special Circumstances	476 69 40	10373 1343 1184	464 59 38	10267 1309 1150
	585	12900	561	12726

'Live' gaming machine licences and machines refers to venues and machines actually installed and operating in the market.

RUN: Monday, 25 Jul 2011 - 3:23 pm